
 

 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
State Innovation Model 

Equity and Access Council 
Meeting Agenda 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

 
Location: Connecticut Behavioral Health Partnership, Hartford Room (Suite 
3D), 500 Enterprise Drive, Rocky Hill, CT 
 
Dial In: 866-453-1503 Code: 8370195# 
 

Item Time 
1. Introductions 

 
2. Public Comment 

 
3. Minutes 

 
4. Review Process and Timeline for Issuing Phase I Report 

 
5. Review and Act on Slate of Recommendations (Continued from 4/23) 

 Review status (prior EAC action) of each recommendation 
 Act on recommendations not considered on 4/23 
 Act on recommendations tabled on 4/23 

 
6. Discuss Framework for Proposing Implementation Methods 

 
7. Additional Comments on Narrative in Version 1.1 of Draft Report 

 
8. Closing Comments 

5 min 
 
10 min 
 
5 min 
 
10 min 
 
60 min 
 
 
 
 
15 min 
 
10 min 
 
5 min 

  
 


